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Officials and Organizing Committee

UEG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

President | Heide BRUNEDER

ROMANIAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS FEDERATION —
LOC Organizing Committee

President Irina DELEANU
General Secretary Gabriel DIMA
Technical Director Stefania CHIRIAC

Competition Director Marinela JIPA
President of the LOC Catalin MANU
Volunteer Work Manager Alin FEDIUC
Responsible for Transport Calin GOGONEATA
Head of Accreditation lleana ILIE
Trainings Manager Alina STATE
Head of Finance Gabriela BARBU
Ceremonies' Director Steliana STEFAN
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ADRESS: Vasile Conta, 16 Bucuresti 2
tel/fax: + 4021317 00 70

E-MAIL ADRESS: office@frgr.ro
Official Website: www.frgr.ro
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Competition Schedule

Thursday 12.May Arrival of the delegations

9:30 - 19:00

Official podium training

20:00 - 21:00 Orientation meeting/ IBIS Hotel (Meeting Room)

Friday 13.May

9:00 - 9:50

10:00 - 10:50
11:00-11:50
12:00 -13:40
13:40 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:20
16:20 - 16:40
16:40 - 18:00

Judges Meeting
FIG , Irina Deleanu”Cup — Seniors Individual Competition (Hoop & Ball)
Grand Prix Judges Meeting/ Break
Grand Prix — Individual (Hoop & Ball)
Break
FIG ,Irina Deleanu”Cup — Juniors Team, Group A (Rope & Hoop)
Break
FIG ,Irina Deleanu”Cup —Juniors Team, Group B (Rope & Hoop)

Saturday 14.May

9:00-9:30
9:40 -10:30
10:30 -11:00
11:00 - 11:50
12:00 - 13:40
13:40 - 14:00
14:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:20
16:20 - 16:40
16:40 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:20

Judges Meeting

FIG ,Irina Deleanu”Cup — Seniors Individual Competition (Clubs & Ribbon)
Award Ceremony — Seniors FIG International Tournament
Grand Prix Judges Meeting

Grand Prix — Individual (Clubs & Ribbon)

Grand Prix award ceremony — All around

Break

FIG ,Irina Deleanu”Cup —Juniors Team, Group B (Ball & Clubs)
Break

FIG ,Irina Deleanu”Cup —Juniors Team, Group A (Ball & Clubs)
Award Ceremony — Juniors Team

Sunday 15.May

8:30-9:00
09:30-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-12:20
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
19:30

Monday 16.May

All Day

Judges Meeting

FIG ,Irina Deleanu”Cup —Juniors Finals (rope, hoop, ball, clubs)
Break

Grand Prix Judges Meeting
Grand Prix Final Hoop
Grand Prix Final Ball

Grand Prix Final Clubs
Grand Prix Final Ribbon
Award ceremony Grand Prix
Gala

Closing banquet

Departure of the Delegations
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BUCHAREST GRAND PRIX
15™ IRINA DELEANU CUP
MAY 13-15,2016
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Grand Prix — GYMNASTS — Seniors Individual

No. | NF Name of the gymnast No. Licence Date of Birth
1 | AUS WILKIE Tara 22513 1999
2 | BEL VERPOEST Joke 1998
3 | BLR STANIOUTA Melitina 8842 1993
4 | BLR HALKINA Katsiaryna 8861 1997
5 | CZE SEBKOVA Anna 10471 1995
6 | EST BOGDANOVA Olga 9271 1994
7 | FIN TIKKANEN Jouki 16259 1995
8 | FRA AY Camille 23239 1999
9 | FRA JOVENIN Axelle 29499 2000
10 | GBR SHERLOCK Stephani 18795 1996
11 | GEO PAZHAVA Salome 12189 1997
12 | ISR | VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 15247 1995
13 | ROU VERDES Andreea 25083 2000
14 | ROU FILIORIANU Ana Luiza 20307 1999
15 | RUS AVERINA Arina 18527 1998
16 | RUS AVERINA Dina 18528 1998
17 | USA LU Serena 18100 1998




START LIST

1st ROTATION - 13th of May

No. | NF Name of the gymnast Apparatus | Competition Floor
1 | FRA JOVENIN Axelle O 12:00
2 |BLR HALKINA Katsiaryna o | 12:03
3 |GEO PAZHAVA Salome O 12:06
4 | ROU FILIORIANU Ana Luiza o | 12:09
5 | BLR STANIOUTA Melitina O 12:12
6 | CZE SEBKOVA Anna Ad 12:15
7 | RUS AVERINA Arina O 12:18
8 | RUS AVERINA Dina Ad 12:21
9 | POL KONDZIOLA Julia @) 12:24
10 | EST BOGDANOVA Olga o 12:27
11 | ROU VERDES Andreea O 12:30
12 | ISR | VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria Ld 12:33
13 | BEL VERPOEST Joke O 12:36
14 | GBR SHERLOCK Stephani Ad 12:39
15 | FIN TIKKANEN Jouki O 12:42
16 | AUS WILKIE Tara A4 12:45
17 | FRA AY Camille O 12:48
18 | USA LU Serena K4 12:51

2nd ROTATION - 13th of May
1 | FRA JOVENIN Axelle Ad 12:54
2 | BLR HALKINA Katsiaryna O 12:57
3 | GEO PAZHAVA Salome o | 13:00
4 |ROU FILIORIANU Ana Luiza O 13:03
5 | BLR STANIOUTA Melitina Ad 13:06
6 | CZE SEBKOVA Anna O 13:09
7 | RUS AVERINA Arina Ad 13:12
8 | RUS AVERINA Dina O 13:15
9 | POL KONDZIOLA Julia Ad 13:18

10 | EST BOGDANOVA Olga O 13:21
11 | ROU VERDES Andreea Ad 13:24
12 | ISR | VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria @) 13:27

13 | BEL VERPOEST Joke Ad 13:30

14 | GBR SHERLOCK Stephani O 13:33

15 | FIN TIKKANEN Jouki Ad 13:36

16 | AUS WILKIE Tara O 13:39

17 | FRA AY Camille Ad 13:42

18 | USA LU Serena O 13:45




START LIST
1st ROTATION - 14th of May

No. | NF Name of the gymnast Apparatus | Competition Floor
1 | EST BOGDANOVA Olga ! 12:00
2 | ROU VERDES Andreea 7 12:03
3 | ISR | VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ! 12:06
4 | BEL VERPOEST Joke “i 12:09
5 | GBR SHERLOCK Stephani ! 12:12
6 | FIN TIKKANEN Jouki i 12:15
7 | AUS WILKIE Tara ! 12:18
8 | FRA AY Camille D 12:21
9 | USA LU Serena i 12:24
10 | FRA JOVENIN Axelle [P 12:27
11 | BLR HALKINA Katsiaryna I 12:30
12 | GEO PAZHAVA Salome “i 12:33
13 | ROU FILIORIANU Ana Luiza 1 12:36
14 | BLR STANIOUTA Melitina 7 12:39
15 | CZE SEBKOVA Anna ! 12:42
16 | RUS AVERINA Arina @ 12:45
17 | RUS AVERINA Dina ! 12:48
18 | POL KONDZIOLA Julia @ 12:51

2nd ROTATION - 14th of May
1 | EST BOGDANOVA Olga “ 12:54
2 |ROU VERDES Andreea ! 12:57
3 | ISR | VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria i 13:00
4 | BEL VERPOEST Joke I 13:03
5 | GBR SHERLOCK Stephani > 13:06
6 | FIN TIKKANEN Jouki ! 13:09
7 | AUS WILKIE Tara “i 13:12
8 | FRA AY Camille ! 13:15
9 | USA LU Serena @ 13:18

10 | FRA JOVENIN Axelle ! 13:21
11 | BLR HALKINA Katsiaryna D 13:24
12 | GEO PAZHAVA Salome ! 13:27
13 | ROU FILIORIANU Ana Luiza i 13:30
14 | BLR STANIOUTA Melitina ! 13:33
15 | CZE SEBKOVA Anna D 13:36
16 | RUS AVERINA Arina I 13:39
17 | RUS AVERINA Dina > 13:42
18 | POL KONDZIOLA Julia i 13:45




Friday 13 may 2016 11:00

ID: 14771

SUPERIOR JURY: HEIDE BRUNEDER - PRESIDENT TC UEG

GRAND PRIX /Senior All-Around JUDGES DRAWING

p1 O P2 ®

D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR | D1 LUKIANENKO Larisa BLR
D2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL | D2 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE
D3 BANCHEVA Miroslava BEL | D3 WARRACK Judith GBR
D4 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA | D4 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU
El HALMU Delia AUS | E1

E2 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST | E2

E3 SIDOROVA Larisa RUS | E3

E4 KURKI Emma Liina FIN | E4

LINE

1 STATE Alina ROU | 2 JIPA Marinela ROU
TIME

1 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR | 2 | GRIBKOVA Tatiana RUS

Saurday 14 may 2016 11:00
P1 ” P2 %

D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR | D1 KURKI Emma Liina FIN
D2 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU | D2 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE
D3 BANCHEVA Miroslava BEL | D3 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
D4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST | D4 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
El SIDOROVA Larisa RUS | E1

E2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL | E2

E3 HALMU Delia AUS | E3

E4 WARRACK Judith GBR | E4

LINE

| 1] ILYANKOVA Iryna | BLR | 2 | JIPA Marinela | ROU |
TIME
| 1] STATE Alina | ROU | 2 | GRIBKOVA Tatiana | RUS |
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QUALIFICATIONS HOOP

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF D E TOTAL | Penalty
1 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,400 9,400 18,800 Q
2 AVERINA Arina RUS 9,300 9,100 | 18,400 Q
3 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 9,100 9,250 18,350 Q
4 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 9,100 9,200 18,300 Q
5 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 9,200 8,950 18,150 Q
6 AVERINA Dina RUS 9,050 8,800 | 17,850 Q
7 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 8,850 8,800 17,650 Q
8 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 8,350 8,550 16,900 Q
9 LU Serena USA 8,100 8,450 | 16,550 R1
10 AY Camille FRA 8,050 8,350 | 16,400 R2
11 VERDES Andreea ROU 7,950 8,350 16,300
12 SEBKOVA Anna CZE 8,100 8,100 | 16,200
13 JOVENIN Axelle FRA 7,800 8,250 16,050
14 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR 7,650 8,100 15,750
15 WILKIE Tara AUS 7,650 8,000 15,650
16 BOGDANOVA Olga EST 7,500 7,850 15,350
17 KONDZIOLA Julia POL 7,350 7,650 15,000
18 VERPOEST Joke BEL 7,050 7,800 14,850
QUALIFICATIONS BALL

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF D E TOTAL Penalty

1 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,350 | 9,450 | 18,800 Q

2 AVERINA Arina RUS 9,250 | 9,350 | 18,600 Q

3 AVERINA Dina RUS 9,150 | 9,200 | 18,350 Q

4 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 9,000 | 9,250 | 18,250 Q

5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 9,150 | 8,950 | 18,100 Q

6 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 8,950 | 9,000 17,950 Q

7 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 8,900 | 8,700 | 17,600 Q

8 BOGDANOVA Olga EST 8,450 | 8,500 16,950 Q

9 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 8,450 | 8,400 16,850 R1

10 SEBKOVA Anna CZE 8,300 | 8,200 16,500 R2

11 JOVENIN Axelle FRA 7,950 | 8,350 | 16,300

12 LU Serena USA 8,100 | 8,200 16,300

13 VERDES Andreea ROU 7.850 | 8,100 | 15,950

14 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR 7,750 | 8,200 | 15,950

15 AY Camille FRA 7,600 | 7,500 | 15,100

16 WILKIE Tara AUS 7,250 | 7,800 | 15,050

17 KONDZIOLA Julia POL 7,000 | 7,650 14,650

18 VERPOEST Joke BEL 6,650 | 6,700 | 13,050 0,300
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QUALIFICATIONS CLUBS
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF D E TOTAL | Penalty
1 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 9,300 | 9,350 | 18,650
2 AVERINA Dina RUS 9,350 | 9,250 | 18,600
3 AVERINA Arina RUS 9,300 | 9,050 | 18,350
4 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 9,200 | 8,950 | 18,150
5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 9,100 | 8,900 | 18,000
6 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,150 | 8,800 | 17,950
7 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 9,000 | 8,700 | 17,700
8 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 8,500 | 8,250 | 16,750
9 LU Serena USA 8,100 | 8,550 | 16,650
10 SEBKOVA Anna CZE 8,000 | 8,350 | 16,350
11 BOGDANOVA Olga EST 8,450 | 7,850 | 16,300
12 AY Camille FRA 7,950 | 8,300 | 16,250
13 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR 7,800 | 8,200 | 16,000
14 JOVENIN Axelle FRA 7,800 | 8,100 | 15,900
15 KONDZIOLA Julia POL 7,400 | 7,700 | 15,100
16 VERDES Andreea ROU 7,650 | 7,550 | 14,900 0,300
17 VERPOEST Joke BEL 6,800 | 7,400 | 14,200
18 WILKIE Tara AUS 6,600 | 7,550 | 14,150
QUALIFICATIONS RIBBON
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF D E TOTAL | Penalty
1 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 9,400 | 9,200 | 18,600
2 AVERINA Dina RUS 9,300 | 9,000 | 18,300
2 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 9,300 | 9,000 | 18,300
4 AVERINA Arina RUS 9,200 | 9,050 | 18,250
5 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 9,150 | 8,950 | 18,100
6 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 8,950 | 8,800 | 17,750
7 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 9,050 | 8,550 | 17,600
8 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 8,550 | 8,400 | 16,950
9 SEBKOVA Anna CZE 8,350 | 8,350 | 16,700
10 BOGDANOVA Olga EST 8,150 | 8,200 | 16,350
11 JOVENIN Axelle FRA 7,700 | 8,150 | 15,850
12 AY Camille FRA 7,900 | 7,950 | 15,850
13 VERDES Andreea ROU 7,500 | 8,000 | 15,500
14 LU Serena USA 7,700 | 7,700 | 15,400
15 SHERLOCK Stephani GBR 6,350 | 7,500 | 13,850
16 WILKIE Tara AUS 6,650 | 7,200 | 13,850
17 KONDZIOLA Julia POL 6,800 | 6,900 | 13,700
18 VERPOEST Joke BEL 6,000 | 7,250 | 12,950 0,300
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GRAND PRIX FINALS - 15th May 2016

HOOP FINAL CLUBS FINAL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 1 AVERINA Arina RUS
2 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 2 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR
3 AVERINA Dina RUS 3 AVERINA Dina RUS
4 | VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria | ISR 4 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN
5 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 5 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU
6 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 6 PAZHAVA Salome GEO
7 AVERINA Arina RUS 7 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria | ISR
8 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 8 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR
R1 LU Serena USA R1 LU Serena USA
R2 AY Camille FRA R2 SEBKOVA Anna CZE
BALL FINAL RIBBON FINAL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 AVERINA Dina RUS 1 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR
2 | VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria | ISR 2 AVERINA Arina RUS
3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 3 AVERINA Dina RUS
4 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 4 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN
5 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 5 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU
6 AVERINA Arina RUS 6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR
7 BOGDANOVA Olga EST 7 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria | ISR
8 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU 8 PAZHAVA Salome GEO
R1 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN R1 SEBKOVA Anna CZE
R2 SEBKOVA Anna CZE R2 BOGDANOVA Olga EST
Friday 15 may 2016 11:30 ID 14771




SUPERIOR JURY: HEIDE BRUNEDER - PRESIDENT TC UEG

GRANG PRIX FINALS JUDGES DRAWING

O e

D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
D2 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CzE
D3 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
D4 BANCHEVA Miroslava BEL
E1 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
E2 HALMU Delia AUS
E3 SIDOROVA Larisa RUS
E4 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU
LINE
1 KURKI Emma Liina FIN
2 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
TIME
1| MULLER LAUTH Dominique | FRA |
RESERVE
|1 | WARRACK Judith | GER |
i
D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
D2 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
D3 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CzE
D4 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
E1 HALMU Delia AUS
E2 KURKI Emma Liina FIN
E3 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
E4 WARRACK Judith GBR
LINE
1 SIDOROVA Larisa RUS
2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
TIME
1| CHIRIAC Daniela [ROU |
RESERVE
1| BANCHEVA Miroslava | BEL |
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BUCHAREST, ROMANIA, 13-15 MAY 2016

TOTAL

Penalty

19,000

18,500

18,450

18,300

0,050

18,150

18,150

18,000

0,050

16,900

Penalty

TOTAL

Penalty

19,000

18,750

18,550

18,200

18,000

17,650

17,350

17,300

TOTAL

Penalty

18,800

18,700

18,650

18,200

17,750

17,600

HOOP FINAL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR
2 PAZHAVA Salome GEO
3 AVERINA Dina RUS
4 AVERINA Arina RUS
5 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU
5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR
7 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR
8 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN
BALL FINAL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR
2 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR
2 AVERINA Dina RUS
2 AVERINA Arina RUS
5 PAZHAVA Salome GEO
6 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR
7 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU
8 BOGDANOVA Olga EST
CLUBS FINAL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 PAZHAVA Salome GEO
2 AVERINA Dina RUS
3 AVERINA Arina RUS
4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR
5 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU
6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR
7 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR
8 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN
RIBBON FINAL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR
2 PAZHAVA Salome GEO
3 AVERINA Arina RUS
4 VEINBERG FILANOVSY Victoria ISR
5 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza ROU
6 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR
7 AVERINA Dina RUS
8 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN

16,850

0,300

16,450




Seniors Individual - FIG International Tournament "'Irina Deleanu™ Cup
No. NF Name of the gymnast No. Licence Date of Birth
1 | POL KONDZIOLA Julia 30678 2000
2 | RUS VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 18089 1994
3 | RUS IVANINA Elena 22659 2000
4 ROU BOCK Alexandra 31968 2000
5 ROU ADAMOSI Klementina 29109 2000
6 | GBR FRIZELLE Gemma 24922 1998
7 | FIN JORONEN Siiri 22566 1999
FIG International Tournament "*Irina Deleanu* Cup
SENIORS INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION - 13th of May
No.| NF | Nameof thegymnast | PP | (BT | oY | EETY | Ter | Avea
1 | GBR FRIZELLE Gemma O 07:45 08:40 09:30 10:00
2 | RUS | VEDENEEVA Ekaterina id 07:45 08:43 09:33 10:03
3 POL KONDZIOLA Julia O 07:45 08:46 09:36 10:06
4 | ROU ADAMOSI Klementina id 07:45 08:49 09:39 10:09
5 | ROU BOCK Alexandra O 07:45 08:52 09:42 10:12
6 | RUS IVANINA Elena Ad 07:45 08:55 09:45 10:15
7 | FIN JORONEN Siiri O 07:45 08:58 09:48 10:18
8 | GBR FRIZELLE Gemma Ad 07:45 10:03 10:10 10:21
9 RUS | VEDENEEVA Ekaterina Q 07:45 10:06 10:13 10:24
10 | POL KONDZIOLA Julia o 07:45 10:09 10:16 10:27
11 | ROU | ADAMOSI Klementina O 07:45 10:12 10:19 10:30
12 | ROU BOCK Alexandra id 07:45 10:15 10:22 10:33
13 | RUS IVANINA Elena O 07:45 10:18 10:25 10:36
14 | FIN JORONEN Siiri d 07:45 10:21 10:28 10:39
FIG International Tournament "Irina Deleanu' Cup
SENIORS INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION - 14th of May
No.| NF | Nameof tegnast | App, | VAT | T | Traming | Podm | Competon
1 | GBR FRIZELLE Gemma ! 07:30 08:20 08:50 09:40
2 | RUS | VEDENEEVA Ekaterina | [@] | 07:30 08:23 08:53 09:43
3 | POL KONDZIOLA Julia i 07:30 08:26 08:56 09:46
4 | ROU | ADAMOSI Klementina @1 | 07:30 08:29 08:59 09:49
5 | ROU BOCK Alexandra 1 | o730 | o08:32 09:02 09:52
6 | RUS IVANINA Elena @1 | 07:30 08:35 09:05 09:55
7 | FIN JORONEN Siiri 1 | o730 | o838 09:08 09:58
8 | GBR FRIZELLE Gemma @1 | 07:30 09:43 09:50 10:01
9 | RUS | VEDENEEVA Ekaterina | |}! | 07:30 09:46 | 09:53 10:04
10 | POL KONDZIOLA Julia @1 | 07:30 09:49 09:56 10:07
11 | ROU | ADAMOSI Klementina | |{1] | 07:30 09:52 09:59 10:10
12 | ROU BOCK Alexandra @1 | o07:30 09:55 | 10:02 10:13
13 | RUS IVANINA Elena W | o730 09:58 10:05 10:16
14 | FIN JORONEN Siiri @] | o07:30 10:01 | 10:08 10:19
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o SENIORS - ALL AROUND

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF HOOP BALL CLUBS | RIBBON | TOTAL
1 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina RUS | 16,300 | 17,050 | 17,650 | 17,050 | 68,050
2 IVANINA Elena RUS | 15,550 | 15,550 | 14,300 | 15,500 | 60,900
3 BOCK Alexandra ROU | 14,450 | 14,500 | 14,400 | 13,800 | 57,150
4 FRIZELLE Gemma GBR | 14,800 | 14,750 | 12,150 | 14,150 | 55,850
5 JORONEN Siiri FIN 13,700 | 14,050 | 15,150 | 12,750 | 55,650
6 ADAMOSI Klementina ROU | 13,900 | 13,700 | 12,300 | 12,600 | 52,500

SENIORS - HOOP

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina RUS
2 IVANINA Elena RUS
3 FRIZELLE Gemma GBR
4 BOCK Alexandra ROU
5 ADAMOSI Klementina ROU
6 JORONEN Siiri FIN
SENIORS - BALL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina RUS
2 IVANINA Elena RUS
3 FRIZELLE Gemma GBR
4 BOCK Alexandra ROU
5 JORONEN Siiri FIN
6 ADAMOSI Klementina ROU

TOTAL | Penalty

16,300

15,550

14,800

14,450

13,900

13,700

TOTAL | Penalty

17,050

15,550

14,750

14,500

14,050 0,050

13,700




SENIORS - CLUBS

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF TOTAL | Penalty
1 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina RUS 17,650
2 JORONEN Siiri FIN 15,150
3 BOCK Alexandra ROU 14,400
4 IVANINA Elena RUS 14,300 0,300
5 ADAMOSI Klementina ROU 12,300
6 FRIZELLE Gemma GBR 12,150 0,300
SENIORS - RIBBON
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF TOTAL | Penalty
1 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina RUS 17,050
2 IVANINA Elena RUS 15,500
3 FRIZELLE Gemma GBR 14,150
4 BOCK Alexandra ROU 13,800
5 JORONEN Siiri FIN 12,750
6 ADAMOSI Klementina ROU 12,600




Friday 13 may 2016 09:00 ID 14770

SUPERIOR JURY: HEIDE BRUNEDER - PRESIDENT TC UEG

SENIOR Irina Deleanu Cup JUDGES DRAWING

P1 O P2 ®

D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR | D1 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
D2 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU | D2 SIDOROVA Larisa RUS
D3 GRIBKOVA Tatiana RUS | D3 LUKIANENKO Larisa BLR
D4 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE | D4 ASMOLOV Natalia ISR
El LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL | E1 KURKI Emma Liina FIN
E2 BANCHEVA Miroslava BEL | E2 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
E3 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR | E3 WARRACK Judith GBR
E4 HALMU Delia AUS | E4 JIPA Marinela ROU
LINE

1| STATE Alina | rRou | 2 | TINCEA Roxana | RoU |
TIME

N RUSU Magda | Rou | 2 | IVAN Cornelia | ROU |

Saturday 14 may 2016 09:00
P1 |1 P2 2

D1 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE | D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
D2 BANCHEVA Miroslava BEL | D2 SIDOROVA Larisa RUS
D3 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR | D3 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR
D4 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA | D4 JIPA Marinela ROU
El CHIRIAC Daniela ROU | E1 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
E2 GRIBKOVA Tatiana RUS | E2 WARRACK Judith GBR
E3 ASMOLOV Natalia ISR | E3 HALMU Delia AUS
E4 KURKI Emma Liina FIN | E4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
LINE

1] STATE Alina | rou | 2 | TINCEA Roxana | ROU |
TIME

1] RUSU Magda | rou | 2 | IVAN Cornelia | ROU |




FIG International Tournament "'Irina Deleanu' Cup
STARTEING ORDER - Competition |

JUNIORS TEAM COMPETITION - GROUP A - 13th of May

Warm Trainig | Training | Podium | Compietition

No NF Name of the gymnast APP Aliga Floor 1 | Floor 2 Floor Area

1 | ROU-HC | CIOCIRLAN Miruna ! 13:00 | 13:45 14:30 15:00:00
2 | BLR2 EVCHIK Julia Q| | 13:.00 | 14:00 14:32 15:03:00
3 FRA COLLARD Danae Q 13:00 | 14:05 14:35 15:06:00
4 | BLR2 HARNASKO Alina Q| | 13:10 | 14:10 14:37 15:09:00
5 FRA RACHID Elisabeth Q 13:10 | 12:45 14:40 15:12:00
6 ROU 2 CALINOQV Alexandra Q| | 13115 14:00 14:45 15:15:00
7 POL | WISNIEWSKA Natalia Q 13:18 14:05 15:50 15:18:00
8 ROU 2 MAILAT Denisa O 13:21 14:10 15:00 15:21:00
9 POL MIELEC Wiktoria Q 13:24 15:15 15:06 15:24:00
10 EST MEIKAR Maris Q| | 13:27 | 14:20 15:09 15:27:00
11 FIN JYRKOENEN Elina Q 13:30 | 14:25 15:12 15:30:00
12 EST KELER Melany O 13:33 | 14:30 15:15 15:33:00
13 | FIN EMELIANOV Sofia | [UJ] | 13:36 | 13:15 15:18 | 15:36:00
14 | ROU-HC | CIOCIRLAN Miruna O 14:20 15:21 15:39:00
15 | BLR2 EVCHIK Julia g 14:25 15:24 15:42:00
16 FRA ROMENSKI Valerie O 14:30 15:27 15:45:00
17 | BLR2 | HARNASKO Alina | [U] 15:35 | 15:30 | 15:48:00
18 FRA RACHID Elisabeth O 15:40 15:33 15:51:00
19 | ROU2 | CALINOV Alexandra | [UJ] 14:45 15:36 | 15:54:00
20 POL KULIG Natalia O 14:50 15:39 15:57:00
21 | ROU?2 MAILAT Denisa U 14:55 15:42 | 16:00:00
22 POL BERNIAK Veronika O 15:00 15:45 16:03:00
23 EST MEIKAR Maris g 15:05 15:48 16:06:00
24 FIN JYRKOENEN Elina O 15:10 15:51 16:09:00
25 EST AESMA Carmen Marii ! 15:15 15:54 16:12:00
26 FIN EMELIANOV Sofia O 15:20 15:57 16:15:00




FIG International Tournament "Irina Deleanu' Cup

JUNIORS TEAM COMPETITION - GROUP B - 13th of May

Warm

No. NF Name of the gymnast APP Alisa llr;;?lg leﬁ%'::gg ngo'(‘)‘;“ Coerlgztlon
1 | ROU-HC ANITEI Laura ! 14:40 | 15:30 16:15 16:40
2 ROU 1 ICHIM Sonia O 14:43 | 15:33 16:18 16:43
3 BLR 1 SALOS Anastasiia ! 14:46 | 15:36 16:21 16:46
4 ROU 1 DAVID Alice O 14:49 | 15:39 16:24 16:49
5 BLR 1 ISACHANKA Yuljya ! 14:52 | 15:42 16:27 16:52

7 | ROU3 HARCAN Livia U] | 14:58 15:48 | 16:33 16:58
8 RUS SARKISIAN Alisa Q| | 15:01 15:51 | 16:36 17:01
9 | ROU3 STOIAN Denisa Ul | 15:04 15:54 | 16:39 17:04
10 RUS | SERGEEVA Anastasiia | |O| | 15:07 15:57 16:42 17:07
11 | ISR OSOKIN Ksenia Ul | 15:10 | 16:00 16:45 17:10
12 | CzE CHAMZINA Alina Ol | 15:13 | 16:03 16:48 17:13
13 ISR KANTOROVICH Karin ! 15:16 16:06 16:51 17:16
14 | ROU-HC ANITEI Laura O 16:09 16:54 17:19
15 | ROU1 ICHIM Sonia U 16:12 | 16:57 17:22
16 | BLR1 SALOS Anastasiia O 16:15 17:00 17:25
17 | ROU1 DAVID Alice U 16:18 | 17:03 17:28
18 | BLR1 | ISACHANKA Yuljya | |O 16:21 | 17:06 17:31
J
20 | ROU 3 HARCAN Livia O 16:27 17:12 17:37
21 | RUS SARKISIAN Alisa | | U] 16:30 17:15 17:40
22 | ROU3 STOIAN Denisa O 16:33 17:18 17:43
23 | RUS | SERGEEVA Anastasiia | |U] 16:36 17:21 17:46
24 ISR OSOKIN Ksenia O 16:39 | 17:24 17:49
25 | CzE CHAMZINA Alina | [U] 16:42 | 17:27 17:52
26 ISR KANTOROVICH Karin O 16:45 17:30 17:55




FIG International Tournament **Irina Deleanu* Cup

JUNIORS TEAM COMPETITION - GROUP B - 14th of May

Warm Trainig | Training | Podium | Compietition
No. NF Name of the gymnast | APP Aliga Floor 1 | Floor 2 Eloor Area
1 | ROU-HC ANITEI Laura id 13:00 13:45 14:30 15:00:00
2 | ROU1 DAVID Alice 11| 1300 | 14:00 14:32 15:03:00
3 BLR 1 SALOS Anastasiia Ad 13:00 14:05 14:35 15:06:00
4 | ROU1 ICHIM Sonia A1 | 1310 | 14:10 14:37 15:09:00
5 BLR 1 ISACHANKA Yuljya | |®] 13:10 12:45 14:40 15:12:00
| 6 | LUX  PANZONEAlyssa | |1 | 1315 [ [ 1400 [ 1445 | 151500

7 ROU 3 HARCAN Livia Ad 13:18 14:05 15:50 15:18:00
8 | RUS SARKISIAN Alisa | |11 | 13:21 14:10 | 15:00 15:21:00
9 ROU 3 STOIAN Denisa Ad 13:24 15:15 15:06 15:24:00
10 | RUS | SERGEEVA Anastasiia | [§]| | 13:27 | 14:20 15:09 15:27:00
11 ISR OSOKIN Ksenia Ad 13:30 14:25 15:12 15:30:00
12 | CzE CHAMZINA Alina | |1 | 13:33 | 14:30 15:15 15:33:00
13 ISR KANTOROVICH Karin | | ®] | 13:36 13:15 15:18 15:36:00
14 | ROU-HC ANITEI Laura 1\ 14:20 | 15:21 15:39:00
15 | ROU1 DAVID Alice Ad 14:25 15:24 15:42:00
16 | BLR1 SALOS Anastasiia i 14:30 | 15:27 15:45:00
17 | ROU1 ICHIM Sonia id 15:35 15:30 15:48:00
18 | BLR1 | ISACHANKA Yuliya | i 15:40 | 15:33 | 15:51:00
20 | ROU3 HARCAN Livia 14:50 15:39 15:57:00
21 | RUS SARKISIAN Alisa | | ® 14:55 15:42 |  16:00:00
22 | ROU3 STOIAN Denisa n 15:00 15:45 16:03:00
23 RUS SERGEEVA Anastasiia | | ® | 15:05 15:48 16:06:00
24 ISR OSOKIN Ksenia ni 15:10 15:51 16:09:00
25 | CZE CHAMZINA Alina | |® 15:15 15:54 16:12:00
26 ISR KANTOROVICH Karin | |4 15:20 15:57 16:15:00




FIG International Tournament *Irina Deleanu* Cup

JUNIORS TEAM COMPETITION - GROUP A - 14th of May

Warm Trainig | Training | Podium | Compietition
No. NF Name of the gymnast APP Aurga Eloor 1 Eloor 2 Eloor Area
1 | ROU-HC | CIOCIRLAN Miruna | |®| | 14:40 | 15:30 16:15 16:40
2 | BLR2 EVCHIK Julia i1 | 14:43 | 15:33 16:18 16:43
3 FRA ROMENSKI Valerie | |® | | 14:46 | 15:36 16:21 16:46
4 | BLR2 HARNASKO Alina i1 | 14:49 | 15:39 16:24 16:49
5 FRA COLLARD Danae ® | | 14:52 | 15:42 16:27 16:52
6 | ROU2 | CALINOV Alexandra | |} | 14:55 15:45 16:30 16:55
7 POL MIELEC Wiktoria o | 14:58 15:48 16:33 16:58
8 | ROU?2 MAILAT Denisa 1 | 15:01 15:51 16:36 17:01
9 POL KULIG Natalia ®| | 15:04 15:54 16:39 17:04
10 | EST KELER Melany 11 | 15:07 15:57 16:42 17:07
11| FIN JYRKOENENElina | [®] | 15:10 | 16:00 16:45 17:10
12 | EST AESMA Carmen Marii | (|} | 15:13 | 16:03 16:48 17:13
13| FIN EMELIANOV Sofia | |®| | 15:16 | 16:06 16:51 17:16
14 | ROU-HC | CIOCIRLAN Miruna | [|1] 16:09 16:54 17:19
15 | BLR?2 EVCHIK Julia o 16:12 16:57 17:22
16 | FRA COLLARD Danae ! 16:15 17:00 17:25
17 | BLR?2 HARNASKO Alina o 16:18 17:03 17:28
18 | FRA RACHID Elisabeth ! 16:21 17:06 17:31
19 | ROU?2 CALINOV Alexandra L 16:24 17:09 17:34
20 | POL BERNIAK Veronika | |{! 16:27 17:12 17:37
21 | ROU?2 MAILAT Denisa o 16:30 17:15 17:40
22 | POL WISNIEWSKA Natalia | [[]] 16:33 17:18 17:43
23 | EST KELER Melany o 16:36 17:21 17:46
24 | FIN JYRKOENEN Elina | ]} 16:39 17:24 17:49
25 EST AESMA Carmen Marii Ld 16:42 17:27 17:52
26 | FIN EMELIANOV Sofia | |} 16:45 17:30 17:55




STARTING ORDER - JUNIORS INDIVIDUAL FINALS

Competition 11
FINAL ROPE FINAL HOOP
St?\lréllng From Comp 1. Stalt\lréllng From Comp I.

1 7 1 2
2 5 2
3 6 3 5
4 2 4 8
5 3 5 3
6 8 6 7
7 4 7 6
8 1 8 1

FINAL BALL FINAL CLUBS

St?\lr;c)l.ng From Comp 1. StaNr;c)llng From Comp I.

1 8 1 2
2 6
3 4 3 4
4 1 4 3
5 5 5 5
6 7 6 1
7 2 7 8
8 6 8 7




Friday 13 may 2016 09:00 ID 14770

SUPERIOR JURY: HEIDE BRUNEDER - PRESIDENT TC UEG

JUNIOR TEAM Irina Deleanu Cup JUDGES DRAWING

p1 U r2 O

D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR | D1 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
D2 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU | D2 SIDOROVA Larisa RUS
D3 GRIBKOVA Tatiana RUS | D3 LUKIANENKO Larisa BLR
D4 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE | D4 ASMOLOV Natalia ISR
El LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL | E1 KURKI Emma Liina FIN
E2 BANCHEVA Miroslava BEL | E2 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
E3 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR | E3 WARRACK Judith GBR
E4 HALMU Delia AUS | E4 JIPA Marinela ROU
LINE

1| STATE Alina | rRou | 2 | TINCEA Roxana | RoU |
TIME

N RUSU Magda | Rou | 2 | IVAN Cornelia | ROU |

Saturday 14 may 2016 09:00
p1 ©® P2 S

D1 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE | D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
D2 BANCHEVA Miroslava BEL | D2 SIDOROVA Larisa RUS
D3 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR | D3 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR
D4 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA | D4 JIPA Marinela ROU
El CHIRIAC Daniela ROU | E1 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
E2 GRIBKOVA Tatiana RUS | E2 WARRACK Judith GBR
E3 ASMOLOV Natalia ISR | E3 HALMU Delia AUS
E4 KURKI Emma Liina FIN | E4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
LINE

1] STATE Alina | rou | 2 | TINCEA Roxana | ROU |
TIME

1] RUSU Magda | rou | 2 | IVAN Cornelia | ROU |




FIG INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "IRINA DELEANU" CUP

R
.l.'."““‘\‘ BUCHAREST, ROMANIA, 13-15 MAY 2016
wan/ Cany
\:“‘“.,"';' GRAND PRIX
772 JUNIORS - ROPE QUALIFICATIONS  RiNADELEANU CUp
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF TOTAL | Penalty
1 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 1 16,800
2 SALOS Anastasiia BLR 1 16,800
3 HARNASKO Alina BLR 2 16,200
4 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS 16,150
5 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR 15,850
6 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 15,500
7 SARKISIAN Alisa RUS 15,400
8 EVCHIK Julia BLR 2 15,250
9 MAILAT Denisa ROU 2 15,200
10 MIELEC Wiktoria POL 15,150
10 DAVID Alice ROU 1 15,150
12 WISNIEWSKA Natalia POL 15,000
13 ICHIM Sonia ROU 1 15,000
14 COLLARD Danae FRA 14,700
15 AESMA Carmen Marii EST 14,650
16 STOIAN Denisa ROU 3 14,450
17 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 14,300
18 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 14,250
19 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN 14,100
20 CALINOV Alexandra ROU 2 14,000
21 MEIKAR Maris EST 13,550
22 HARCAN Livia ROU 3 13,500
23 JYRKOENEN Elina FIN 12,550
ANITEI Laura (HC) ROU 13,900
CIOCIRLAN Miruna (HC) ROU 12,750

R1



JUNIORS - HOOP QUALIFICATIONS

TOTAL

Penalty

16,550

16,350

16,300

15,950

15,900

15,750

15,500

0,050

15,400

15,000

14,950

14,900

14,800

14,750

14,400

14,350

14,300

14,150

14,150

0,050

14,100

13,950

13,900

13,750

0,050

13,250

14,300

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 | ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 1
2 | EVCHIK Julia BLR 2
3 | SARKISIAN Alisa RUS
4 | KANTOROVICH Karin ISR
5 | HARNASKO Alina BLR 2
6 | SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS
7 | OSOKIN Ksenia ISR
8 | SALOS Anastasiia BLR 1
9 | ICHIM Sonia ROU 1

10 | DAVID Alice ROU 1

11 | RACHID Elisabeth FRA

12 | CHAMZINA Alina CZE
13 | STOIAN Denisa ROU 3
14 | CALINOV Alexandra ROU 2
15 | MAILAT Denisa ROU 2
16 | HARCAN Livia ROU 3
17 | EMELIANOV Sofia FIN
18 | BERNIAK Veronika POL
19 | KULIG Natalia POL

20 | JYRKOENEN Elina FIN

21 | ROMENSKY Valerie FRA

22 | MEIKAR Maris EST

23 | KELER Melany EST

ANITEI Laura (HC) ROU
CIOCIRLAN Miruna (HC) ROU

12,300

R1



JUNIORS - BALL QUALIFICATIONS

TOTAL

Penalty

16,700

16,500

16,250

16,250

16,150

15,950

15,750

15,700

15,600

15,450

15,300

15,300

15,150

14,950

14,900

14,900

14,750

14,650

14,450

14,250

14,100

13,900

13,550

13,800

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 HARNASKO Alina BLR 2
2 SARKISIAN Alisa RUS
3 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR
Ll EVCHIK Julia BLR 2
5 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 1
6 KULIG Natalia POL
7 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR
8 COLLARD Danae FRA
9 CHAMZINA Alina CZE

10 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS

11 MAILAT Denisa ROU 2

12 SALOS Anastasiia BLR 1
13 DAVID Alice ROU 1
14 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN
15 AESMA Carmen Marii EST
16 ICHIM Sonia ROU 1
17 MIELEC Wiktoria POL
18 HARCAN Livia ROU 3
19 STOIAN Denisa ROU 3

20 JYRKOENEN Elina FIN

21 ROMENSKY Valerie FRA

22 CALINOV Alexandra ROU 2

23 KELER Melany EST

HC CIOCIRLAN Miruna (HC) ROU

HC ANITEI Laura (HC) ROU

13,950

jo)

R1



JUNIORS - CLUBS QUALIFICATIONS

TOTAL

Penalty

16,950

16,450

16,150

16,000

0,050

16,000

0,050

15,900

15,450

15,450

0,050

15,400

15,250

15,200

15,150

15,150

15,100

15,100

15,000

14,950

14,650

14,600

14,400

14,250

13,900

0,050

12,200

13,600

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF
1 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 1
2 EVCHIK Julia BLR 2
3 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR
4 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR
5 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS
6 SALOS Anastasiia BLR 1
7 RACHID Elisabeth FRA
8 CHAMZINA Alina CZE
9 STOIAN Denisa ROU 3
10 COLLARD Danae FRA
11 SARKISIAN Alisa RUS
12 MAILAT Denisa ROU 2
13 KELER Melany EST
14 ICHIM Sonia ROU 1
15 BERNIAK Veronika POL
16 DAVID Alice ROU 1
17 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN
18 WISNIEWSKA Natalia POL
19 AESMA Carmen Marii EST
20 CALINOV Alexandra ROU 2
21 HARNASKO Alina BLR 2
22 JYRKOENEN Elina FIN
23 HARCAN Livia ROU 3

HC CIOCIRLAN Miruna (HC) ROU

HC ANITEI Laura (HC) ROU

14,250

joly e

R1



TEAM COMPETION - Juniors International Tournament

RUSSIA

ISRAEL

POLAND

ROMANIA
1

FRANCE

ESTONIA

FINLAND

BELARUS
2

ROMANIA
2

ROMANIA
3

Apparatus Total:

SARKISIAN Alisa

31,950

ROPE HOOP BALL | CLUBS
PLACE | COUNTRY | NAME OF THE GYMNAST TOTAL TOTAL | TOTAL | TOTAL

1 BELARUS | SALOS Anastasia 16,800 15400 | 15300 15,900

1 ISACHANKA Yuljya 16,800 16,550 | 16,150 16,950

31,450

16,500

TOTAL TEAM

32,850

SERGEEVA Anastasiia

Apparatus Total:

KANTOROVICH Karin

15,450
31,950

16,250

TOTAL TEAM

31,200

OSOKIN Ksenia
Apparatus Total:

15,750
32,000

32,150

TOTAL TEAM
BERNIAK Veronika 14;150 15,100
WISNIEW SKA Natalia 15,000 14,650
MIELEC Wiktoria 15,150 14,750

DAVID Alice

KULIG Natalia
Apparatus Total:

30,700

29,750
TOTAL TEAM

15,000

ICHIM Sonia

COLLARD Danae

Apparatus Total:

15,250

RACHID Elisabeth

15,450

ROMENSKI Valerie

Apparatus Total: 29,800 30,700

TOTAL TEAM
AESMA Carmen Marii 14,650 14,900 14,600
KELER Melany 13;250 [ 13,550 15,150

MEIKAR Maris
Apparatus Total:

JYRKOENEN Elina

28,450

29,750

TOTAL TEAM

HARNASKO Alina

EMELIANOV Sofia
Apparatus Total:

29,200

TOTAL TEAM

28,850

EVCHIK Julia

Apparatus Total:

MAILAT Denisa

32,950

30,700

TOTAL TEAM

CALINOV Alexandra
Apparatus Total:

HARCAN Livia

29,200

TOTAL TEAM

29,550

STOIAN Alexandra

Apparatus Total:

29,100

27,600

TOTAL TEAM



FIG International Tournament - Juniors Finales

FINAL ROPE FINAL HOOP
Stal1\|lr(t)|.ng Name of the gymnast NF St?\'lfct)'_ng Name of the gymnast NF

1 AESMA Carmen Marii EST 1 SARKISIAN Alisa RUS

2 MIELEC Wiktoria POL 2 ICHIM Sonia ROU 1
3 COLLARD Danae FRA 3 RACHID Elisabeth FRA

4 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS 4 BERNIAK Veronika POL

5 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR S KANTOROVICH Karin ISR

6 CHAMZINA Alina CzE 6 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN

7 MAILAT Denisa ROU 2 7 CHAMZINA Alina CZE

8 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 1 8 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 1
R1 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN R1 MEIKAR Maris EST

FINAL BALL FINAL CLUBS
St?\Tct)'.ng From Comp 1. NF St?\'lﬂct)'.ng From Comp 1. NF

1 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR 1 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR
2 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN 2 STOIAN Denisa ROU 3
3 KULIG Natalia POL 3 RACHID Elisabeth FRA
4 HARNASKO Alina BLR 2 4 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS
S COLLARD Danae FRA S CHAMZINA Alina CZE
6 MAILAT Denisa ROU 2 6 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 1
7 SARKISIAN Alisa RUS 7 BERNIAK Veronika POL
8 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 8 KELER Melany EST
R1 AESMA Carmen Marii EST R1 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN




Friday 15 may 2016 08:30 ID 14770

SUPERIOR JURY: HEIDE BRUNEDER - PRESIDENT TC UEG

JUNIOR FINALS JUDGES DRAWING

Uy O

D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
D2 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
D3 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
D4 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE
El HALMU Delia AUS
E2 KURKI Emma Liina FIN
E3 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU
E4 WARRACK Judith GBR
LINE
1 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
2 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
TIME
|1 ] GRIBKOVA Tatiana | RUS |
| R1 | BANCHEVA Miroslava | BEL |
o I
D1 DAVIDOV Regina ISR
D2 WARRACK Judith GBR
D3 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE
D4 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR
El GRIBKOVA Tatiana RUS
E2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
E3 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
E4 BANCHEVA Miroslava BEL
LINE
1 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
2 HALMU Delia AUS
TIME
1 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU
2 KURKI Emma Liina FIN




FIG INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT "IRINA DELEANU" CUP
BUCHAREST, ROMANIA, 13-15 MAY 2016
JUNIORS - ROPE FINAL

No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF TOTAL | Penalty
1 ISACHANKA Yuljia BLR 1 16,250
2 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR 16,000
3 MAILAT Denisa ROU 2 15,900
4 MIELEC Wiktoria POL 15,500
5 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS 15,300
6 AESMA Carmen Marii EST 15,150
7 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 14,750
8 COLLARD Danae FRA 14,100
JUNIORS - HOOP FINAL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF TOTAL | Penalty
1 ISACHANKA Yuljia BLR 1 16,850
2 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 16,000
3 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 15,400
4 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR 14,950
5 BERNIAK Veronika POL 14,800
6 ICHIM Sonia ROU 1 14,750
7 EMELIANOQV Sofia FIN 14,200
8 SARKISIAN Alisa RUS 13,800
JUNIORS - BALL FINAL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF TOTAL | Penalty
1 SARKISIAN Alisa RUS 16,450
1 HARNASKO Alina BLR 2 16,450
3 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR 16,100 0,100
4 MAILAT Denisa ROU 2 15,550
5 COLLARD Danae FRA 15,500
6 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 15,500
7 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN 14,950
8 KULIG Natalia POL 14,500
JUNIORS - BALL FINAL
No NAME OF THE GYMNAST NF TOTAL | Penalty
1 ISACHANKA Yuljia BLR 1 17,050
2 SERGEEVA Anastasiia RUS 16,450
3 KANTOROVICH Karin ISR 16,200
4 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 15,950
5 STOIAN Denisa ROU 3 15,600
6 BERNIAK Veronika POL 15,150
7 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 14,900
8 KELER Melany EST 14,600




